Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Suburban Windy City
Current Standings
SWC Open Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 J&B Mechanical Inc. 15 2,768  Schaumburg, IL
2 Jerry's Kids 9 2,761 Wood Dale, IL
3 Adult Misfits 5 2,723  Buffalo Grove, IL
4 Liberty Lanes #2 27 2,685 Carpentersville, IL
5 ABT?2 11 2,622 Hanover Park, IL
6 ABT1 12 2,597 Hanover Park, IL
7  These Guys 2 2,583 Naperville, IL
8 Matuszak And Friends 28 2,580 Bensenville, IL
9  Still Saving Corn 6 2,561 Buffalo Grove, IL
10 Fox Pro Shop 21 2,554 Glen Ellyn, IL
11  Belluzzi's Garage 14 2,536 Streamwood, IL
12 Strixe Pro Shop 16 2,521 Glendale Heights, IL
13 J&B Mechanical Inc. 2 17 2,513  Schaumburg, IL
14  Double Stuff Oreo 10 2,480 Naperville, IL
15 Cathy's Crew 13 2,462  Streamwood, IL
16 House Balls 7 2,436 Buffalo Grove, IL
17 Liberty Lanes 4 2,434 Lombard, IL
18 Don't Tell Mom 8 2,433 Glendale Hts, IL
19  Senior Travel #1 19 2,432 Schaumburg, IL
20  Just For Fun 1 2,427 West Chicago, IL
21 We Got Tapped 3 2,409 Cortland, IL
22 Glenn's Pool Table Service 20 2,371  West Chicago, IL
The lowest score to cash is 2,761.
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 J&B Mechanical Inc. 15 2,768  Schaumburg, IL
2 Jerry's Kids 9 2,721 Wood Dale, IL
3 Liberty Lanes #2 27 2,685 Carpentersville, IL
4 Fox Pro Shop 21 2,536  Glen Ellyn, IL
5 J&B Mechanical Inc. 2 17 2,513  Schaumburg, IL
6  Belluzzi's Garage 14 2,474  Streamwood, IL
7  Strixe Pro Shop 16 2,465 Glendale Heights, IL
8 These Guys 2 2,438 Naperville, IL
9 Liberty Lanes 4 2,434 Lombard, IL
10  Don't Tell Mom 8 2,433  Glendale Hts, IL
11  Glenn's Pool Table Service 20 2,317 West Chicago, IL
The lowest score to cash is 2,768.
Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Thomka, Mike E / Paldo, Michael J 9 1,464 Wood Dale, IL
Peltz, Jeff / Marazzo, Daniel 8 1,431 Glendale Hts, IL
3 Sobel, Norb / Sobel, Alex E 18 1,367 Bartlett, IL
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4 Berry, Harvey J / Palojarvi, David A 14 1,363  Streamwood, IL
5 Overton, Steve D / Schuldt, Bryan A 2 1,335 Naperville, IL
6  Udseth, Robert W / Smith, Phil 21 1,325 Glen Ellyn, IL
7 Marack, Jennie C / Marack, Frank A, 12 1,322 Hanover Park, IL
Jr
8 Gierke, Tony A / Morano, Gerald M 4 1,321 Lombard, IL
9 Taylor, Cynthia A / Taylor, Steve C 14 1,317 Streamwood, IL
10 Kass, Clarence E / Holmes, Donald L 9 1,295 Wood Dale, IL
11 Meyer, Jennifer L / Martenson, 11 1,285 Hanover Park, IL
Michael B, Sr
12 Slavich, John, IV / Schaub, Walter L, 15 1,278  Schaumburg, IL
11
13 Cundiff, Jacob R / Paredes, Alex 24 1,277 Hoffman Estates, IL
14 Nilsen, Henry L / Trunzo, Dominic P 21 1,271  Glen Ellyn, IL
15 Gucwa, Richard, Jr / Knowlton, 16 1,270  Glendale Heights, IL
Remon A
16  Jensen, Matthew D / Jensen, Jeffrey 8 1,266  Glendale Hts, IL
17  Warfel, Dale H / Warfel, Eric E 11 1,264 Hanover Park, IL
18  Wuestenfeld, Thomas J / Nocchi, 23 1,258 Streamwood, IL
Michael A
19  Kurcz, Scott M / Lenoci, Carl J 25 1,248 Streamwood, IL
20 Myers, Bekki / Lewis, James E 10 1,243 Naperville, IL
21  Zicha, Gregg A / Biondo, Vince C, III 15 1,241  Schaumburg, IL
22 Mayweather, Vincent / Fagan, Mike B 12 1,236 Hanover Park, IL
23 Strauss, Ryan A / Tamraz, David W 20 1,230  West Chicago, IL
24 Gresko, Craig / Graffia, Rebecca K 6 1,229  Buffalo Grove, IL
25 Czlapinski, Edward R / Czlapinski, 4 1,223 Lombard, IL
Philip W
26  Geiersbach, Richie T / Geiersbach, 29 1,220  Elgin, IL
Bill M, Sr
26  Brandt, James L / Reid, Michael R 20 1,220  West Chicago, IL
28 India, Dennis M / Endahl, George W 7 1,204 Buffalo Grove, IL
29  Dudkiewicz, Thomas E / Phelps, Jim 3 1,198 Cortland, IL
A
30 Hughes, Diana M / Roberson, Alford 10 1,183  Naperville, IL
D, Jr
31 Crawley, Ken S / Palojarvi, David R, 13 1,126  Streamwood, IL
Sr
32 Bylls, Brian P / Ryan, John P 31 1,118 Carol Stream, IL
33 Vanderlinden, Steve / Rodriguez, 7 1,111 Buffalo Grove, IL
Manuel J
34 Mays, Kim M/ Seyller, James J 6 1,101 Buffalo Grove, IL
35 Knowlton, Penny L / Boxerman, 16 1,050 Glendale Heights, IL
Kenneth J
36  Trush, John E / Richards, Courtney A 5 1,047 Buffalo Grove, IL
37 Martin, Jeff / Martinez, Steven N 5 1,015 Buffalo Grove, IL
The lowest score to cash is 1,363.
Doubles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Thomka, Mike E / Paldo, Michael J 9 1,448 Wood Dale, IL
2 Peltz, Jeff / Marazzo, Daniel 8 1,431 Glendale Hts, IL
3 Berry, Harvey J / Palojarvi, David A 14 1,363 Streamwood, IL
4 Udseth, Robert W / Smith, Phil 21 1,325 Glen Ellyn, IL
5 Gierke, Tony A / Morano, Gerald M 4 1,321 Lombard, IL
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6  Slavich, John, IV / Schaub, Walter L, 15 1,278  Schaumburg, IL
1I
7  Overton, Steve D / Schuldt, Bryan A 2 1,273 Naperville, IL
8 Kass, Clarence E / Holmes, Donald L 9 1,271 Wood Dale, IL
9 Nilsen, Henry L / Trunzo, Dominic P 21 1,253  Glen Ellyn, IL
10 Jensen, Matthew D / Jensen, Jeffrey 8 1,242  Glendale Hts, IL
11 Zicha, Gregg A / Biondo, Vince C, III 15 1,241  Schaumburg, IL
12 Taylor, Cynthia A / Taylor, Steve C 14 1,231 Streamwood, IL
13 Gresko, Craig / Graffia, Rebecca K 6 1,229 Buffalo Grove, IL
14  Gucwa, Richard, Jr / Knowlton, 16 1,225 Glendale Heights, IL
Remon A
15 Czlapinski, Edward R / Czlapinski, 4 1,223 Lombard, IL
Philip W
16  Geiersbach, Richie T / Geiersbach, 29 1,183  Elgin, IL
Bill M, Sr
17  Bylls, Brian P / Ryan, John P 31 1,118 Carol Stream, IL
18  Trush, John E / Richards, Courtney A 5 1,047 Buffalo Grove, IL
19 Knowlton, Penny L / Boxerman, 16 1,040  Glendale Heights, IL
Kenneth J
20  Martin, Jeff / Martinez, Steven N 5 940 Buffalo Grove, IL
The lowest score to cash is 1,431.
Singles, Hanicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Schaub, Walter L, 11 15 753  Schaumburg, IL
2 Richards, Courtney A 5 740 Buffalo Grove, IL
3 Peltz, Jeff 8 739 Glendale Hts, IL
4  Kass, Clarence E 9 731 Wood Dale, IL
5 Warfel, Dale H 11 728 Hanover Park, IL
6 Crawley, Ken S 13 725 Streamwood, IL
7 Reid, Michael R 20 724  West Chicago, IL
8 Jensen, Jeffrey 8 719 Glendale Hts, IL
9 Marazzo, Daniel 8 716 Glendale Hts, IL
10  Slavich, John, IV 15 715  Schaumburg, IL
11 India, Dennis M 7 709 Buffalo Grove, IL
12 Paldo, Michael J 9 707 Wood Dale, IL
13 Phelps, Jim A 3 703 Cortland, IL
13 Holmes, Donald L 9 703  Wood Dale, IL
15 Geiersbach, Richie T 29 701  Elgin, IL
16 Taylor, Cynthia A 14 700  Streamwood, IL
16  Geiersbach, Bill M, Sr 29 700 Elgin, IL
18 Wuestenfeld, Thomas J 23 693  Streamwood, IL
19  Lenoci, Carl J 25 690 Streamwood, IL
20 Lewis, James E 10 685 Naperville, IL
21  Strauss, Ryan A 20 681 West Chicago, IL
22 Ryan, John P 31 674 Carol Stream, IL
23 Mayweather, Vincent 12 673 Hanover Park, IL
24  Tamraz, David W 20 669 West Chicago, IL
25 Zicha, Gregg A 15 667 Schaumburg, IL
26 Nilsen, Henry L 21 666  Glen Ellyn, IL
26 Thomka, Mike E 9 666 Wood Dale, IL
28  Sobel, Norb 18 663 Bartlett, IL
29  Vanderlinden, Steve 7 660 Buffalo Grove, IL
30 Biondo, Vince C, III 15 659  Schaumburg, IL
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31
32
33
34
34
34
34
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73

Marack, Jennie C
Myers, Bekki
Taylor, Steve C
Seyller, James J
Trunzo, Dominic P
Udseth, Robert W
Meyer, Jennifer L
Nocchi, Michael A
Schuldt, Bryan A
Kruzel, Joseph R, Jr
Dudkiewicz, Thomas E
Czlapinski, Philip W
Martinez, Steven N
Gierke, Tony A

Martenson, Michael B, Sr

Fagan, Mike B
Warfel, Eric E
Roberson, Alford D, Jr
Gresko, Craig
Jensen, Matthew D
Endahl, George W
Marack, Frank A, Jr
Brandt, James L
Mitchell, Billy
Gucwa, Richard, Jr
Palojarvi, David R, Sr
Boxerman, Kenneth J
Graffia, Rebecca K
Palojarvi, David A
Knowlton, Remon A
Sobel, Alex E

Bylls, Brian P
Martin, Jeff

Hughes, Diana M
Smith, Phil

Berry, Harvey J
Knowlton, Penny L
Overton, Steve D
Czlapinski, Edward R
Morano, Gerald M
Trush, John E

Mays, Kim M
Rodriguez, Manuel J

The lowest score to cash is 724.

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

12 657
10 654
14 651
6 650
21 650
21 650
11 650
23 648
2 647
30 646
3 645
4 644
5 643
4 642
11 640
12 639
11 637
10 635
6 635
8 632
7 631
12 627
20 614
25 614
16 604
13 597
16 594
6 590
14 590
16 587
18 584
31 582
5 576
10 574
21 564
14 558
16 557
2 549
4 541
4 538
5 538
6 509
7 456

Hanover Park, IL
Naperville, IL
Streamwood, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Streamwood, IL
Naperville, IL
Lombard, IL
Cortland, IL
Lombard, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Lombard, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Naperville, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Glendale Hts, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Hanover Park, IL
West Chicago, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Bartlett, IL

Carol Stream, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Naperville, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Naperville, IL
Lombard, IL
Lombard, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL

Place Team name Entry Score From

1 Schaub, Walter L, 1T 15 753  Schaumburg, IL

2 Richards, Courtney A 5 740 Buffalo Grove, IL
3 Peltz, Jeff 8 739 Glendale Hts, IL
4 Jensen, Jeffrey 8 719 Glendale Hts, IL
5 Marazzo, Daniel 8 716 Glendale Hts, IL
6 Slavich, John, IV 15 715  Schaumburg, IL

7 Kass, Clarence E 9 704  Wood Dale, IL
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
39
41

Holmes, Donald L
Geiersbach, Bill M, Sr
Ryan, John P

Zicha, Gregg A
Thomka, Mike E
Paldo, Michael J
Biondo, Vince C, III
Taylor, Steve C
Trunzo, Dominic P
Schuldt, Bryan A
Geiersbach, Richie T
Czlapinski, Philip W
Nocchi, Michael A
Nilsen, Henry L
Gresko, Craig
Udseth, Robert W
Gierke, Tony A
Jensen, Matthew D
Taylor, Cynthia A
Boxerman, Kenneth J
Graffia, Rebecca K
Palojarvi, David A
Knowlton, Remon A
Martinez, Steven N
Bylls, Brian P

Smith, Phil

Martin, Jeff

Berry, Harvey J
Gucwa, Richard, Jr
Morano, Gerald M
Trush, John E
Czlapinski, Edward R
Knowlton, Penny L
Overton, Steve D

The lowest score to cash is 719.

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

9 703
29 700
31 674
15 667

9 666

9 662
15 659
14 651
21 650

2 647
29 645

4 644
23 643
21 637

6 635
21 634

4 634

8 608
14 603
16 594

6 590
14 590
16 587

5 584
31 582
21 564

5 560
14 556
16 553

4 538

5 538

4 533
16 533

2 485

Wood Dale, IL
Elgin, IL

Carol Stream, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Wood Dale, IL
Wood Dale, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Naperville, IL

Elgin, IL

Lombard, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Lombard, IL
Glendale Hts, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Lombard, IL

Buffalo Grove, IL
Lombard, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Naperville, IL

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Thomka, Mike E 9 2,155 Wood Dale, IL
2 Paldo, Michael J 9 2,148 Wood Dale, IL
3 Marazzo, Daniel 8 2,121  Glendale Hts, IL
4 Taylor, Cynthia A 14 2,106 Streamwood, IL
5 Kass, Clarence E 9 2,075 Wood Dale, IL
6  Udseth, Robert W 21 2,067 Glen Ellyn, IL
7 Jensen, Jeffrey 8 2,064 Glendale Hts, IL
8 Warfel, Dale H 11 2,060 Hanover Park, IL
9  Schaub, Walter L, 11 15 2,044  Schaumburg, IL
10 Zicha, Gregg A 15 2,027  Schaumburg, IL
11 Holmes, Donald L 9 2,013 Wood Dale, IL
12 Peltz, Jeff 8 2,010 Glendale Hts, IL
13 Richards, Courtney A 5 1,995 Buffalo Grove, IL
14  Geiersbach, Bill M, Sr 29 1,990 Elgin, IL
15 Mayweather, Vincent 12 1,986 Hanover Park, IL
16 India, Dennis M 7 1,980 Buffalo Grove, IL
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17 Lewis, James E 10 1,978 Naperville, IL
18 Biondo, Vince C, III 15 1,977  Schaumburg, IL
19  Strauss, Ryan A 20 1,976  West Chicago, IL
20 Marack, Jennie C 12 1,974 Hanover Park, IL
21 Slavich, John, IV 15 1,968 Schaumburg, IL
22 Seyller, James J 6 1,960 Buffalo Grove, IL
23 Schuldt, Bryan A 2 1,955 Naperville, IL
24 Czlapinski, Philip W 4 1,948 Lombard, IL
25 Nilsen, Henry L 21 1,946  Glen Ellyn, IL
26  Martenson, Michael B, Sr 11 1,938 Hanover Park, IL
27  Phelps, Jim A 3 1,935 Cortland, IL
28 Meyer, Jennifer L 11 1,933 Hanover Park, IL
29  Marack, Frank A, Jr 12 1,915 Hanover Park, IL
29 Crawley, Ken S 13 1,915 Streamwood, IL
29 Knowlton, Remon A 16 1,915 Glendale Heights, IL
32 Dudkiewicz, Thomas E 3 1,912 Cortland, IL
33 Myers, Bekki 10 1,909 Naperville, IL
34  Palojarvi, David A 14 1,905 Streamwood, IL
35 Berry, Harvey J 14 1,904  Streamwood, IL
36 Gierke, Tony A 4 1,903 Lombard, IL
37 Brandt, James L 20 1,895 West Chicago, IL
38 Warfel, Eric E 11 1,891 Hanover Park, IL
39 Trunzo, Dominic P 21 1,890  Glen Ellyn, IL
40 Graffia, Rebecca K 6 1,877 Buffalo Grove, IL
41 Fagan, Mike B 12 1,875 Hanover Park, IL
42  Tamraz, David W 20 1,874 West Chicago, IL
43 Overton, Steve D 2 1,867 Naperville, IL
44 Gresko, Craig 6 1,853  Buffalo Grove, IL
45 Taylor, Steve C 14 1,850 Streamwood, IL
46  Martinez, Steven N 5 1,840 Buffalo Grove, IL
47  Morano, Gerald M 4 1,835 Lombard, IL
48  Smith, Phil 21 1,831 Glen Ellyn, IL
48 Endahl, George W 7 1,831 Buffalo Grove, IL
50 Reid, Michael R 20 1,821 West Chicago, IL
51 Boxerman, Kenneth J 16 1,805 Glendale Heights, IL
51 Palojarvi, David R, Sr 13 1,805 Streamwood, IL
53  Gucwa, Richard, Jr 16 1,801 Glendale Heights, IL
54  Roberson, Alford D, Jr 10 1,789  Naperville, IL
55 Vanderlinden, Steve 7 1,778 Buffalo Grove, IL
56 Hughes, Diana M 10 1,776  Naperville, IL
57 Jensen, Matthew D 8 1,765 Glendale Hts, IL
58 Martin, Jeff 5 1,754 Buffalo Grove, IL
59  Trush, John E 5 1,720 Buffalo Grove, IL
60 Knowlton, Penny L 16 1,701  Glendale Heights, IL
61 Czlapinski, Edward R 4 1,689 Lombard, IL
62 Rodriguez, Manuel J 7 1,617 Buffalo Grove, IL
63 Mays, Kim M 6 1,593 Buffalo Grove, IL
The lowest score to cash is 2,067.
All Events, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Thomka, Mike E 9 2,155 Wood Dale, IL
2 Marazzo, Daniel 8 2,121  Glendale Hts, IL
3 Jensen, Jeffrey 8 2,064 Glendale Hts, IL
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

The lowest score to cash is 2,044.

Schaub, Walter L, 11
Zicha, Gregg A
Udseth, Robert W
Holmes, Donald L
Paldo, Michael J
Peltz, Jeff

Richards, Courtney A
Kass, Clarence E
Geiersbach, Bill M, Sr
Biondo, Vince C, 111
Slavich, John, IV
Schuldt, Bryan A
Czlapinski, Philip W
Knowlton, Remon A
Palojarvi, David A
Berry, Harvey J
Trunzo, Dominic P
Gierke, Tony A
Nilsen, Henry L
Gresko, Craig
Taylor, Steve C
Morano, Gerald M
Smith, Phil

Taylor, Cynthia A
Boxerman, Kenneth J
Trush, John E
Martin, Jeff

Jensen, Matthew D
Overton, Steve D
Czlapinski, Edward R
Martinez, Steven N
Gucwa, Richard, Jr
Knowlton, Penny L
Mays, Kim M

—_ =
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2,044
2,027
2,019
2,013
2,013
2,010
1,995
1,994
1,990
1,977
1,968
1,955
1,948
1,915
1,905
1,898
1,890
1,879
1,859
1,853
1,850
1,835
1,831
1,815
1,805
1,720
1,706
1,693
1,675
1,665
1,663
1,648
1,629
1,449

Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Wood Dale, IL
Wood Dale, IL
Glendale Hts, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Wood Dale, IL
Elgin, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Naperville, IL
Lombard, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Streamwood, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Lombard, IL

Glen Ellyn, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Streamwood, IL
Lombard, IL

Glen Ellyn, IL
Streamwood, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
Glendale Hts, IL
Naperville, IL
Lombard, IL

Buffalo Grove, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Buffalo Grove, IL
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